
Group C
Date
Tues 22 Nov Lusail Stadium

Stadium 974

Stadium 974

Education City Stadium

Lusail Stadium

Lusail Stadium

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

Tues 22 Nov

Match Stadium

Sat 26 Nov

Sat 26 Nov

Wed 30 Nov

Wed 30 Nov

Group A
Date
Sun 20 Nov Al Bayt Stadium

Al Thumama Stadium

Al Bayt Stadium

Al Thumama Stadium

Khalifa Int’l Stadium

Khalifa Int’l Stadium

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

Mon 21 Nov

Match Stadium

Fri 25 Nov

Fri 25 Nov

Tues 29 Nov

Tues 29 Nov

Group B
Date
Mon 21 Nov

Ahmad Bin Ali Stadium

Ahmad Bin Ali Stadium

Ahmad Bin Ali Stadium

Al Bayt Stadium

Khalifa Int’l Stadium

Al Thumama Stadium

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

Mon 21 Nov

Match Stadium

Fri 25 Nov

Fri 25 Nov

Tues 29 Nov

Tues 29 Nov

Group D
Date

Al Janoub Stadium

Al Janoub Stadium

Education City Stadium

Stadium 974

Education City Stadium

Al Janoub Stadium

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

Match Stadium
Tues 22 Nov

Tues 22 Nov

Sat 26 Nov

Sat 26 Nov

Wed 30 Nov

Wed 30 Nov

Group E
Date

Al Thumama Stadium

Ahmad Bin Ali Stadium

Khalifa Int’l Stadium

 Al Bayt Stadium

Khalifa Int’l Stadium

Al Bayt Stadium

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

Match Stadium
Wed 23 Nov

Wed 23 Nov

Sun 27 Nov

Sun 27 Nov

Thu 1 Oct

Thu 1 Oct

Group H
Date

Stadium 974

Education City Stadium

Education City Stadium

Lusail Stadium

Education City Stadium

Al Janoub Stadium

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

Match Stadium
Thu 24 Nov

Thu 24 Nov

Mon 28 Nov

Mon 28 Nov

Fri 2 Dec

Fri 2 Dec

Group G
Date

Lusail Stadium

Al Janoub Stadium

Lusail Stadium

Stadium 974

Al Janoub Stadium

Stadium 974

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

Match Stadium
Thu 24 Nov

Thu 24 Nov

Mon 28 Nov

Mon 28 Nov

Fri 2 Dec

Fri 2 Dec

Group F
Date

Ahmad Bin Ali Stadium

Al Thumama Stadium

Ahmad Bin Ali Stadium

 Khalifa Int’l Stadium 

Al Bayt Stadium

Al Thumama Stadium

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

Match Stadium
Wed 23 Nov

Wed 23 Nov

Sun 27 Nov

Sun 27 Nov

Thu 1 Dec

Thu 1 Dec
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